

The Talk Awards Honors McCormack Roofing for Achieving Outstanding Customer Satisfaction Ratings

McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions earns its seventh consecutive prestigious Talk Award for high customer satisfaction ratings.

ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, October 25, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions has earned high praise from satisfied customers, leading to its seventh straight Talk Award.

The <u>Talk Awards</u> identifies and honors businesses that provide an outstanding customer experience. Winners are based on The Research Company's independent, proprietary research and evaluation system, which identifies businesses with a track record of excellent customer service and satisfaction. The rating system combines data collected from nominations, online and other customer reviews, surveys, blogs, social networks, business-rating services, and other honors and accolades — all of which express the voice of the customer. Only those with a 4- or 5-star rating receive The Talk Award.

McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions is more than just a full-service <u>roofing contractor</u>. The company also handles windows and doors, solar panel installations, painting, and

The TALK Thourds

California

McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions Wins 7th Consecutive Talk Award

insulation for residential and commercial projects. McCormack has served Orange County, San Gabriel Valley and the South Bay area with the highest quality workmanship supported by a foundation of experience and superior customer service since 2000.

"Our mission is to become the most respected roofing construction company in the industry by being committed to constant and never-ending improvement; being a company that our customers, employees and suppliers can trust; focusing on operational excellence in all areas of our business; really caring about our customers, our employees, our suppliers and the communities we serve; and creating economic welfare for all," says Company President Jim McCormack.

This is accomplished each and every day by having the best team in place with the most efficient systems and quality installations.

With seven Talk Awards to its credit, McCormack and his team are doing something right and

customers are responding with high praise.

"We are so thankful to McCormack for their understanding and the great work ethic of their staff. They are a respected company with exceptional employees and I wouldn't think twice about referring them to anyone looking for an honest, professional, licensed and bonded roofing company with courteous and efficient employees," says Jennifer Neves, one of McCormack's clients.

"They showed up on time and completed on schedule despite finding quite a lot of termite damage that required repair prior to the roofing replacement. They did a fantastic job of site clean up and my driveway was cleaner after they left than before they arrived! Customer service was very good and they stayed in touch throughout, updating progress, getting approvals prior to proceeding with repairs, etc.," says Robert F., a client from Redondo Beach, Calif.

McCormack Roofing, Construction & Energy Solutions is located in Anaheim, California. For more information, call 714-777-4040 or go online to mccormackroofing.com. Visit the company's Award Page at https://www.thetalkawards.com/award/2017/mccormack-roofing-construction-and-energy-soluti/.

About The Talk Awards

The Talk Awards were created by The Research Company to calculate customer satisfaction ratings for a variety of businesses, based on customer feedback online, and help businesses gain control of their image and reputation by providing consumers a fair and unbiased overview of their business. For more information about The Talk Awards, call 866-732-9800 or go online to www.thetalkawards.com.

Jamie Rawcliffe The Talk Awards 866-732-9800 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.